
Place Team Total

1 Mathus & Marchant 301 149 152
2 Locke & Minor 301 152 149
3 Rubin & Rubin 293 146 147
4 Smith & Hamlin 290 148 142
5 Cook & Stepp 283 143 140
6 Wofford & Hilland 281 145 136
7 Carstensen & Koeberle 280 147 133
8 Popeck & Glandon 278 141 137
9 Weisshaar & Krisher 275 130 145

10 Huffman & Huffman 272 133 139
11 Brewer & Peiffer 271 139 132
11 Allen & Jolly 271 142 129
12 Swann & Miller 270 125 145
12 Hoffman & Grubbs 270 136 134
13 Keim & Prince 268 127 141
14 Padrnos & Padrnos 267 137 130
15 Washington & Livar 265 134 131
16 Houser & McPherson 259 124 135
17 Swann & Swann 250 122 128
18 Foster & McKinley (Men) 190 140 50
19 Erickson & Nava 182 132 50
20 Zahn & Zahn 173 123 50
21 Foster & McKinley (Women) 171 121 50
22 Reddy & Panaitescu 148 0 148
23 Wofford & Wofford 146 0 146
24 Loudon & Caron 144 144 0
25 Redding 143 0 143
26 Gardner & M Graham 138 0 138
27 Graham & Graham 138 138 0
28 Kubica & Steitz 135 135 0
29 Strickland & Kelly 131 131 0
30 M.Graham & Gates 129 129 0
31 Wilson & Grimm 128 128 0
32 Bidak & Bidak 126 126 0
33 Dominguez & Savoia 100 50 50
34 Caldwell & Rollinger 0 0 0
34 Petersen & Shaw 0 0 0
35 0 0 0
36 0 0 0
37 0 0 0
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Place Boat	# Team	Members
Fish	

Caught
Fish	Alive

Net	
Weight

Big	Fish
Average	
Weight

Net	Weight	
w/Penalties

Big	Fish	
points

Points Total	Points

Totals 27 70 66 220.26 102.67 3.15 218.26 3 3,447 3,450
1 2 Mathus	&	Marchant 5 4 26.65 13.03 5.33 26.15 2 150 152
2 14 Locke	&	Minor 5 5 19.14 6.87 3.83 19.14 149 149
3 1 Reddy	&	Panaitescu 5 5 17.85 5.26 3.57 17.85 148 148
4 4 Rubin	&	Rubin 5 5 16.81 4.15 3.36 16.81 147 147
5 15 Wofford	&	Wofford 5 4 15.55 3.22 3.11 15.05 146 146
6 21 Weisshaar	&	Krisher 5 5 14.85 4.77 2.97 14.85 145 145
7 12 Swann	&	Miller 2 2 12.31 10.81 6.16 12.31 1 144 145
8 5 Redding 4 4 11.30 3.80 2.83 11.30 143 143
9 22 Smith	&	Hamlin 4 4 10.17 5.98 2.54 10.17 142 142
10 17 Keim	&	Prince 3 3 9.11 3.26 3.04 9.11 141 141
11 16 Cook	&	Stepp 4 4 8.82 3.47 2.21 8.82 140 140
12 24 Huffman	&	Huffman 3 3 8.08 4.68 2.69 8.08 139 139
13 27 Gardner	&	M	Graham 2 1 8.19 5.38 4.10 7.69 138 138
14 7 Popeck	&	Glandon 3 3 7.52 2.66 2.51 7.52 137 137
15 26 Wofford	&	Hilland 3 3 6.01 2.84 2.00 6.01 136 136
16 10 Houser	&	McPherson 2 2 5.93 4.84 2.97 5.93 135 135
17 3 Hoffman	&	Grubbs 2 2 5.80 3.44 2.90 5.80 134 134
18 13 Carstensen	&	Koeberle 1 1 5.36 5.36 5.36 5.36 133 133
19 25 Brewer	&	Peiffer 1 1 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 132 132
20 18 Washington	&	Livar 1 1 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 131 131
21 8 Padrnos	&	Padrnos 2 2 1.99 1.00 1.00 1.99 130 130
22 6 Allen	&	Jolly 2 1 2.06 1.09 1.03 1.56 129 129
23 9 Swann	&	Swann 1 1 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 128 128
24 11 Foster	&	McKinley	(Men) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
25 19 Dominguez	&	Savoia 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
26 20 Foster	&	McKinley	(Women) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
27 23 Erickson	&	Nava 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
28 5 Zahn	&	Zahn 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
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Points Total	Points

Totals 31 143 143 270.18 79.91 1.89 270.18 3 4,115 4,118
1 22 Locke	&	Minor 5 5 15.92 5.58 3.18 15.92 2 150 152
2 4 Mathus	&	Marchant 5 5 15.74 4.10 3.15 15.74 149 149
3 23 Smith	&	Hamlin 5 5 13.25 4.41 2.65 13.25 148 148
4 21 Carstensen	&	Koeberle 5 5 12.76 3.23 2.55 12.76 147 147
5 18 Rubin	&	Rubin 5 5 12.68 3.28 2.54 12.68 146 146
6 2 Wofford	&	Hilland 5 5 11.76 2.70 2.35 11.76 145 145
7 15 Loudon	&	Caron 5 5 11.68 3.16 2.34 11.68 144 144
8 20 Cook	&	Stepp 5 5 11.67 4.51 2.33 11.67 1 143 144
9 16 Allen	&	Jolly 5 5 11.57 3.05 2.31 11.57 142 142
10 6 Popeck	&	Glandon 5 5 10.88 3.01 2.18 10.88 141 141
11 24 Foster	&	McKinley	(Men) 5 5 10.62 3.06 2.12 10.62 140 140
12 4 Brewer	&	Peiffer 5 5 10.06 2.05 2.01 10.06 139 139
13 11 Graham	&	Graham 5 5 9.50 2.53 1.90 9.50 138 138
14 5 Padrnos	&	Padrnos 5 5 8.99 2.79 1.80 8.99 137 137
15 14 Hoffman	&	Grubbs 5 5 8.92 3.81 1.78 8.92 136 136
16 28 Kubica	&	Steitz 5 5 8.61 2.38 1.72 8.61 135 135
17 7 Washington	&	Livar 5 5 8.06 2.48 1.61 8.06 134 134
18 3 Huffman	&	Huffman 5 5 7.68 2.20 1.54 7.68 133 133
19 8 Erickson	&	Nava 5 5 7.18 2.16 1.44 7.18 132 132
20 13 Strickland	&	Kelly 4 4 7.17 2.26 1.79 7.17 131 131
21 19 Weisshaar	&	Krisher 4 4 6.76 2.16 1.69 6.76 130 130
22 31 M.Graham	&	Gates 5 5 6.68 2.25 1.34 6.68 129 129
23 9 Wilson	&	Grimm 5 5 6.30 1.82 1.26 6.30 128 128
24 1 Keim	&	Prince 5 5 6.26 1.67 1.25 6.26 127 127
25 12 Bidak	&	Bidak 5 5 6.02 1.59 1.20 6.02 126 126
26 25 Swann	&	Miller 5 5 5.86 2.20 1.17 5.86 125 125
27 26 Houser	&	McPherson 5 5 5.86 1.17 5.86 124 124
28 10 Zahn	&	Zahn 5 5 5.47 1.51 1.09 5.47 123 123
29 29 Swann	&	Swann 2 2 3.43 2.53 1.72 3.43 122 122
30 17 Foster	&	McKinley	(Women) 3 3 2.84 1.43 0.95 2.84 121 121
31 30 Dominguez	&	Savoia 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
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